
All kiosks accept credit card payment only.
WaterPark admission required. Prices do not include tax.

 $14.00
 $15.00
 $17.00
 $13.00
 $16.00
 $15.00

Salads
Garden Salad            $12.00

       $12.00
Grilled Chicken Salad 

   
       $18.00

Chicken Caesar Salad 
   

         $18.00
Side Salad 

    
         $8.00

Entrées 

Combo Includes Regular Fries & 20 oz Fountain Drink 

Turkey, Arugula & Swiss                   $12.00
Roast Beef, Cheddar & Horseradish Mayo   $14.00
Italian  $13.00

Hamburger                            
Cheeseburger  
Bacon Cheeseburger      
Hot Dog                   
Chicken Sandwich       
(4) Chicken Strips       

$10.00
$11.00
$13.00

$8.00
$12.00
$10.00

Hamburger                            
Cheeseburger  
Bacon Cheeseburger      
Hot Dog                   
Chicken Sandwich       
(4) Chicken Strips       

(3) Chicken Strips                                       $8.00
Pizza Slice w/ Cheese            $4.50
Pizza Slice w/ Pepperoni            $5.00

Kid’s Meals 

Combo

Includes Fries & 12 oz Fountain Drink
Kid’s Chicken Strip Meal                               $10.00
Kid’s Hot Dog Meal                                  $10.00

Snacks

Desserts

Regular Fries            

   

         $5.00
Large Fries                             $8.00 
Chips                           $4.50
Cheese Fries                           $12.00
Pretzel                                                        $6.00
Walking Taco                                              $12.00
Fresh Fruit                                                   $6.00
Watermelon   $6.00
Hummus & Pretzels             $6.50

Cupcake              $4.00
Brownie              $5.00
Candy               $7.00
Large Cookie              $5.00
Candy Bar                   $4.45
Dippin’ Dots          $6.50

Beverages
Fountain Soda 
12 oz      $2.75
20 oz                  $3.50

     Bottle Water     $4.00
Bottle Soda     $4.50
Juice Box     $3.00
Beer - Valid ID required to purchase beer.   Prices vary

Meat Stick 
Bag of Jerky 
Cup of Cheese or Avocado 
Cup of Salsa 
Uncrustables 

Additional dressing packet  $1.50

$3.50
$15.00

$4.00
$4.00
$2.75

Caesar Salad


