

Salads

Garden Salad	\$12.00
Caesar Salad	\$12.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$18.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$18.00
Side Salad	\$8.00
Additional dressing packet	\$1.50

Entrées

Turkey, Arugula & Swiss	\$12.00
Roast Beef, Cheddar & Horseradish Mayo	\$14.00
Italian	\$13.00
Hamburger	\$10.00
Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$13.00
Hot Dog	\$8.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$12.00
(4) Chicken Strips	\$10.00
(3) Chicken Strips	\$8.00
Pizza Slice w/ Cheese	\$4.50
Pizza Slice w/ Pepperoni	\$5.00

Combo

Combo Includes Regular Fries & 20 oz Fountain Drink

Hamburger	\$14.00
Cheeseburger	\$15.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$17.00
Hot Dog	\$13.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$16.00
(4) Chicken Strips	\$15.00

Kid's Meals

Includes Fries & 12 oz Fountain Drink	
Kid's Chicken Strip Meal	\$10.00
Kid's Hot Dog Meal	\$10.00

Snacks

Regular Fries	\$5.00
Large Fries	\$8.00
Chips	\$4.50
Cheese Fries	\$12.00
Pretzel	\$6.00
Walking Taco	\$12.00
Fresh Fruit	\$6.00
Watermelon	\$6.00
Hummus & Pretzels	\$6.50
Meat Stick	\$3.50
Bag of Jerky	\$15.00
Cup of Cheese or Avocado	\$4.00
Cup of Salsa	\$4.00
Uncrustables	\$2.75

Desserts

Cupcake	\$4.00
Brownie	\$5.00
Candy	\$7.00
Large Cookie	\$5.00
Candy Bar	\$4.45
Dippin' Dots	\$6.50

Beverages

Fountain Soda	
12 oz	\$2.75
20 oz	\$3.50
Bottle Water	\$4.00
Bottle Soda	\$4.50
Juice Box	\$3.00
Beer - Valid ID required to purchase beer.	Prices vary

All kiosks accept credit card payment only.

WaterPark admission required. Prices do not include tax.